Competitive industrial
solution with an
excellent look & feel
SmartBright HighBay BY320P 120-277V
SmartBright Highbay continuously explores a better balance of price and
performance. The product family offers a wide range of products, excellent
specification and sufficiently competitive with quality and long-term reliability,
covering the majority of industrial applications

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color Temperature
(Nom) Luminous Flux
911401885985 BY320P G2 LED210/NW PSU 120-277 WB 4000 K 21,000 lm
911401886085 BY320P G2 LED210/CW PSU 120-277 WB 6500 K 21,000 lm
911401886185 BY320P G2 LED210/CW PSU 120-277 MB 6500 K 21,000 lm
911401885685 BY320P G2 LED140/NW PSU 120-277 WB 4000 K 14,000 lm
911401885785 BY320P G2 LED140/CW PSU 120-277 WB 6500 K 14,000 lm
911401885885 BY320P G2 LED140/CW PSU 120-277 MB 6500 K 14,000 lm
911401886285 BY320P G2 LED280/NW PSU 120-277 WB 4000 K 28,000 lm
911401886385 BY320P G2 LED280/CW PSU 120-277 WB 6500 K 28,000 lm
911401886485 BY320P G2 LED280/CW PSU 120-277 MB 6500 K 28,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
SmartBright HighBay BY320P 120-277V
2Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401885985 BY320P G2 LED210/NW PSU 120-277 WB 150 W
911401886085 BY320P G2 LED210/CW PSU 120-277 WB 150 W
911401886185 BY320P G2 LED210/CW PSU 120-277 MB 150 W
911401885685 BY320P G2 LED140/NW PSU 120-277 WB 100 W
911401885785 BY320P G2 LED140/CW PSU 120-277 WB 100 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401885885 BY320P G2 LED140/CW PSU 120-277 MB 100 W
911401886285 BY320P G2 LED280/NW PSU 120-277 WB 200 W
911401886385 BY320P G2 LED280/CW PSU 120-277 WB 200 W
911401886485 BY320P G2 LED280/CW PSU 120-277 MB 200 W
SmartBright HighBay BY320P 120-277V
© 2025 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The